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Clay County
Land Development Code Revision
Citizen Community
February 6, 2023
Administration Building
6:00 PM

AGENDA
1. Welcome and introductions
2. Project update presentation by WGI

3. Full-group session discussion and questions

4. Closing remarks

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM



